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The UBC Botanical Garden and Centre for Plant
Research was established in 1916 and is the oldest
continuously operating University based botanical

garden in Canada.

It comprises approximately 78 acres, or 31.5 hectares. Major
components are Alpine, Asian, Food, Native and Physic gardens. The
Botanical Garden cultivates and displays significant plant groups, such
as Acer, Clematis, Epimedium, Cornus, Eucalyptus, Hebe, Lindera,
Lardizabalaceae, Magnolia, Rhododendron, Sorbus, Styracaceae, BC
native flora, alpines and Asian flora. Their mandate includes providing
plants and plant materials for academic study and research (based
primarily on germplasm of documented wild origin), using plants to
create attractive public displays, and providing the public with new
plants through partnerships with local horticulture industry.

University of British Columbia Botanical Garden curates a collection of
ca. 12 000 plants representing approximately 8000 taxa from temperate
regions around the world. Temperate forest plants of British Columbia,
eastern North America and Asia are curated in woodland gardens, while
a classic alpine garden displays the diverse flora of high-altitude regions
of the world.

The following list is of accessions from JCA/JJA collections to the
Botanical Gardens of the University of British Columbia.

Archibald Accessions in the UBC Bot. Gdn:

176 accessions over the years from 1973. 42 shown as still alive.
The list is sorted alphabetically, with dead accessions first, live last.
There is a column of catalogue or collection numbers.
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* Acanthus perringii

* Allium scabriflorum

* Alstroemeria exserens

* Alstroemeria garaventae
* Alstroemeria pallida

* Alstroemeria versicolor

* Alstroemeria zoellneri

* Anemone biflora

* Anemone petiolulosa

* Aquilegia barnebyi

* Aquilegia caerulea var. ochroleuca
* Aquilegia jonesii

* Aquilegia saximontana

* Aquilegia scopulorum

* Asarum hartwegii

* Asclepias cryptoceras

* Bomarea caldasii

* Cajophora coronata

* Calandrinia setosa

* Campanula laciniata

* Campanula rupicola

* Campanula scabrella

* Campanula shetleri

* Cassia arnottiana

* Colchicum cilicicum

* Coluteocarpus vesicaria
* Commelina coelestis

* Conanthera campanulata
* Corydalis integra

* Corydalis rupestris

* Crocus adanensis

* Crocus boryi

* Crocus caspius

* Crocus korolkowii

* Crocus kotschyanus var. leucopharynx
* Crocus laevigatus

* Crocus medius

* Crocus minimus

* Crocus nevadensis

* Crocus oreocreticus

* Crocus oreocreticus

* Crocus serotinus ssp. salzmannii
* Crocus tournefortii

* Dierama dracomontanum
* Dierama galpinii

* Dierama latifolium

* Digitalis obscura

* Douglasia montana

* Eremurus robustus

* Euphorbia albomarginata

006588-0213-1973
037992-0213-2006
039414-0213-2009
038660-0213-2007
038661-0213-2007
030329-0213-1992
030330-0213-1992
037703-0213-2005
037704-0213-2005
030331-0213-1993
028985-0213-1991
029552-0213-1992
029553-0213-1992
028986-0213-1991
028819-0213-1991
028987-0213-1991
037768-0213-2005
030332-0213-1992
029452-0213-1992
030229-0213-1993
030444-0213-1992
028821-0213-1991
028822-0213-1991
029555-0213-1992
038359-0213-2006
030230-0213-1992
006584-0213-1973
030810-0213-1993
037225-0213-2004
030501-0213-1992
038361-0213-2006
006367-0213-1973
006368-0213-1973
006369-0213-1973
006370-0213-1973
037997-0213-2006
037324-0213-2004
006371-0213-1973
006372-0213-1973
037078-0213-2004
037584-0213-2004
037055-0213-2003
006374-0213-1973
037747-0213-2005
037830-0213-2005
037856-0213-2005
036174-0213-2002
028980-0213-1990
037363-0213-2004
028820-0213-1991
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* Fritillaria crassifolia

* Fritillaria crassifolia

* Fritillaria falcata

* Fritillaria graeca

* Fritillaria gussichae

* Fritillaria hispanica

* Fritillaria hispanica

* Fritillaria kurdica

* Fritillaria latakiensis

* Fritillaria latifolia var. nobilis
* Fritillaria montana

* Fritillaria pontica

* Fritillaria recurva

* Fritillaria verticillata

* Geranium magniflorum

* Geranium pulchrum

* Gilia globularis

* Gladiolus dalenii

* Herbertia lahue ssp. amoena
* lberis candolleana

* lpomopsis aggregata

* lJpomopsis tenuituba

* |ris aucheri

* Iris aucheri

* Iris bracteata

* Iris cycloglossa

* Iris haynei

* Iris stolonifera

* |ris subbiflora

* Iris taochia

* Iris vicaria

* Kalmia microphylla

* Lathyrus vestitus var. alefeldii
* Lepidium nanum

* Leucanthemopsis radicans
* Lewisia leana

* Libertia caerulescens

* Lilium bolanderi

* Lilium formosanum var. pricei
* Lilium rubescens

* Lupinus breweri

* Malesherbia linearifolia

* Melosperma andicola

* Mimulus puniceus

* Moraea dracomontana

* Moraea loubseri

* Muscari armeniacum

* Muscari pallens

* Mutisia subulata

* Myrsine nummularia

006375-0213-1973
006376-0213-1973
028892-0213-1991
006379-0213-1973
006380-0213-1973
006381-0213-1973
006382-0213-1973
006385-0213-1973
037058-0213-2003
006386-0213-1973
037595-0213-2004
006387-0213-1973
028988-0213-1991
006592-0213-1973
036193-0213-2002
036155-0213-2002
028823-0213-1991
038367-0213-2006
030231-0213-1992
030333-0213-1993
028989-0213-1991
029667-0213-1992
038006-0213-2006
038007-0213-2006
036363-0213-2002
038008-0213-2006
031578-0213-1992
037763-0213-2005
036364-0213-2002
030232-0213-1992
038011-0213-2006
029350-0213-1992
037691-0213-2005
029453-0213-1992
030233-0213-1992
028983-0213-1990
030873-0213-1992
028984-0213-1991
036524-0213-2002
037080-0213-2004
037731-0213-2005
029454-0213-1992
030334-0213-1992
029556-0213-1992
037073-0213-2004
038379-0213-2006
038014-0213-2006
038015-0213-2006
029557-0213-1992
037202-0213-2004
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0.688.012
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* Narcissus romieuxii
* Oenothera caespitosa
* Ornithogalum drakensbergense

* Ornithogalum fastigiatum var. floribundum
* Paraquilegia grandiflora cv. (Gothenburg Strain)

* Penstemon duchesnensis
* Perezia recurvata

* Primula amoena

* Primula rusbyi

* Primula specuicola

* Ramonda serbica

* Romulea (JCA.0255)

* Romulea macowanii var. alticola
* Salvia huberi

* Salvia macrochlamys

* Sarcocapnos baetica

* Sarcocapnos crassifolia var. speciosa

* Scutellaria nana var. sappharina
* Soldanella carpatica cv. Alba

* Soldanella pindicola

* Tecophilaea cyanocrocus

* Telopea truncata

* Trillium rivale

* Tulipa tschimganica

* Verbascum spodiotrichum

* Viola (JCA.12499) (rosulate)

* Viola beckwithii

* Watsonia densiflora

* Watsonia gladioloides

* Watsonia lepida

* Watsonia longifolia

* Watsonia pulchra

* Worsleya rayneri

Allium kharputense
Alstroemeria presliana ssp. australis
Anemone palmata

Calochortus albus

Calochortus superbus
Colchicum bivonae

Colchicum confusum

Colchicum robustum

Crocus biflorus ssp. pulchricolor
Crocus biflorus ssp. pulchricolor
Crocus goulimyi

Crocus rujanensis

Dierama latifolium

Digitalis obscura

Eremurus lactiflorus

Euphorbia rigida

Fritillaria hermonis ssp. amana

006400-0213-1973
028990-0213-1991
037697-0213-2005
037696-0213-2005
030987-0213-1992
030335-0213-1992
006578-0213-1973
030503-0213-1992
037369-0213-2004
030612-0213-1992
037948-0213-2005
006404-0213-1973
030811-0213-1993
037775-0213-2005
037765-0213-2005
030445-0213-1993
030614-0213-1993
030336-0213-1992
006597-0213-1973
006596-0213-1973
038017-0213-2006
037665-0213-2005
029351-0213-1990
038020-0213-2006
030234-0213-1993
030613-0213-1992
029554-0213-1991
038392-0213-2006
038393-0213-2006
038395-0213-2006
038396-0213-2006
038398-0213-2006
029558-0213-1992
037991-0213-2006
038545-0213-2007
006366-0213-1973
039303-0213-2008
039305-0213-2008
037993-0213-2006
037994-0213-2006
038360-0213-2006
037079-0213-2004
037325-0213-2004
037996-0213-2006
038362-0213-2006
037748-0213-2005
036174-0213-2009*
041162-0213-2011
036173-0213-2002
037059-0213-2003
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none
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none
none
none
none
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Fritillaria rhodocanakis

Gladiolus illyricus

Gladiolus saundersii

Iris filifolia

Iris sintenisii

Iris thompsonii

Iris trojana

Iris trojana

Kniphofia fibrosa

Kniphofia sarmentosa

Kniphofia triangularis ssp. triangularis
Lilium mackliniae

Moraea robusta

Narcissus assoanus

Narcissus bulbocodium var. graellsii
Narcissus bulbocodium var. graellsii
Narcissus rupicola ssp. rupicola
Pelargonium endlicherianum
Ramonda myconi

Romulea bulbocodium

Senecio macrospermus

Sternbergia sicula

Vaccinium moupinense

Vaccinium moupinense

Vaccinium moupinense

Watsonia wilmaniae

Kindly provided to SRGC Archibald Archive:
Archibald Accessions to the University of

British Columbia Botanical Garden -
http://www.botanicalgarden.ubc.ca/

038001-0213-2006
041157-0213-2011
037061-0213-2004
038009-0213-2006
037654-0213-2005
036388-0213-2002
036290-0213-2002
036290-0213-2009*
037857-0213-2005
036194-0213-2002
037819-0213-2005
038378-0213-2006
038380-0213-2006
041155-0213-2011
041163-0213-2011
041170-0213-2011
041156-0213-2011
036293-0213-2002
037976-0213-2006
037329-0213-2004
037694-0213-2005
037593-0213-2004
006601-0213-1973
006601-0213-1974*
006601-0213-1999*
038400-0213-2006
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7 693818
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1 0.758.001
2 0.808.000
5
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4 0.933.620
1
3
2
3 3.955.200
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